	學校名稱：
	
	  (必填)

	領隊：
	                              
	教練：
	
	管理：
	


大專公開組   MEC / WEC 
	人數
	選手姓名
	組別

	1
	
	MEC

	2
	
	MEC

	3
	
	MEC

	4
	
	MEC

	5
	
	MEC

	6
	
	MEC

	1
	
	WEC

	2
	
	WEC

	3
	
	WEC

	4
	
	WEC

	5
	
	WEC

	6
	
	WEC



	學校名稱：
	
	  (必填)

	領隊：
	
	教練：
	
	管理：
	


大專一般組  M21C / W21C
	人數
	選手姓名
	組別

	1
	
	M21C

	2
	
	M21C

	3
	
	M21C

	4
	
	M21C

	5
	
	M21C

	6
	
	M21C

	1
	
	W21C

	2
	
	W21C

	3
	
	W21C

	4
	
	W21C

	5
	
	W21C

	6
	
	W21C





